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DESIGNED FOR PROFESSIONALS

ADVANTAGES
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- 18 V battery saw with automatic lubrication. Blade length 
250 mm.

- Specially designed for professional work in vineyards, 
fruit plantations as well as gardening, horticulture and 
agriculture.

- Quick-change chain system for smooth and 
uninterrupted work.

- Trigger with pressure-controlled speed regulator to suit 
all tasks.

- Switch with safety lock to prevent accidents due to 
unintentional operation.

- Lightweight and functional design, especially suitable for 
long tasks, reducing operator fatigue.

- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH, L20 battery with overload, 
battery discharge, overheating and short-circuit 
protection. 

- With pump to cool and lubricate the chain without 
stopping the machine.

Non-slip handle

Quick chain adjustment

BATTERY-POWERED 

BAND SAW

Safety shield

Double safety system

- Sword 250 mm
- 3/8" chain

L20 SERIES

Cod.
OLMO 250 L20
OLMO 250 L2014 SET
OLMO 250 L2024 SET
OLMO 250 L2015 SET
OLMO 250 L2025 SET
OLMO 250 L2016 SET
OLMO 250 L2026 SET

X
1x 4.0Ah
2x 4.0Ah
1x 5.0Ah
2x 5.0Ah
1x 6.0Ah
2x 6.0Ah

1.3239
1.3240
1.3241
1.3242
1.3243
1.3244
1.3245


