

## BATTERY-POWERED BAND SAW OLMO 250 L20

## ADVANTAGES

- 18 V battery saw with automatic lubrication. Blade length 250 mm.
- Specially designed for professional work in vineyards, fruit plantations as well as gardening, horticulture and agriculture.
- Quick-change chain system for smooth and uninterrupted work.
- Trigger with pressure-controlled speed regulator to suit all tasks.
- Switch with safety lock to prevent accidents due to unintentional operation.
- Lightweight and functional design, especially suitable for long tasks, reducing operator fatigue.
- STAYER Li-ion HIGH-TECH, L20 battery with overload, battery discharge, overheating and short-circuit protection.
- With pump to cool and lubricate the chain without stopping the machine.



LI-ION STAYER L20 SERIES

Battery voltage lithium
Cutting speed
Bar length
Weight
Lubrication tank capacity
Chain pitch

Battery voltage lithium
6 m/s
250 mm
3.2 Kg
100 ml

## **/**INCLUDED

- Sword 250 mm
- 3/8" chain

	<u>_</u>	حيح		Cod.	
DLMO 250 L20	X	Х	Х	1.3239	
DLMO 250 L2014 SET	1x 4.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3240	
DLMO 250 L2024 SET	2x 4.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3241	
LMO 250 L2015 SET	1x 5.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3242	
DLMO 250 L2025 SET	2x 5.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3243	
LMO 250 L2016 SET	1x 6.0Ah	✓	✓	1.3244	
DLMO 250 L2026 SET	2x 6.0Ah	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	1.3245	

